Ehl

IESFE
EHE
ERE
R%ZH
FESEE
B8
TRH
Ry
ZEH
(LSRR
iyt
S RNREES
RIEE
REH
Az
KEZEH
REE
rEE
TR
WrtaE
AT E
W E
HEE
TBE
-8
TZEH
THE
JTEEH
JTLIE
hEH
H R E
Hon §
HhoE
KEEHE
FEME

EILHPIEI2F2A S EFBR AOBSETER

gl
13
17
16
21
16
26
17
24
19
15
15
15
22
35
21
34
8
20
21
20
23
22
21
19
31
16
21
24
26

F#

1,458
2,825
2,042
2,069
1,527
3,877
2,370
3,330
2,007
2,748
2,953
1,967
1,422
3,449
2,749
3,776
427
2,092
2,143
2,225
2,505
2,095
2,288
3,741
2,975
1,805
3,021
2,827
3,041
2,351
2,288
2,591
1,602
2,474
2,113

A
5
1,535
2,169
1,541
1,986
1,061
2,769
1,657
3,099
1,706
2,107
2,233
1,822
1,724
4,063
3,032
4,211
570
2,246
2,148
2,240
2,869
2,052
2,242
3,580
3,540
2,054
3,382
3,106
3,344
2,611
2,281
2,426
1,678
2,574
2,127

|

B*8
1,651
2,850
1,975
2,258
1,474
3,801
2,257
3,813
2,089
2,779
3,015
2,225
1,879
4,608
3,568
4,943

484
2,596
2,476
2,609
3,276
2,377
2,525
3,401
3,984
2,205
3,823
3,514
3,760
2,978
2,613
2,933
1,930
3,055
2,612

L5
B
3,186
5,019
3,516
4,244
2,535
6,570
3,914
6,912
3,795
4,886
5,248
4,047
3,603
8,071
6,600
9,154
1,054
4,842
4,624
4,849
6,145
4,429
4,767
6,981
7,524
4,259
7,205
6,620
7,104
5,589
4,894
5,359
3,608
5,629
4,739



KEEH 23 2,224 1,980 2,431 4,411
U E 17 1,504 1,496 1,630 3,126
N 16 1,467 1,309 1,621 2,930
JIfTE 30 2,775 2,747 3,196 5,943
ok 24 2,145 2,042 2,501 4,543
SFRHE 14 3,467 3,305 4,186 7,991
JEZH 12 1,018 1,178 1,301 2,479

REEL 3 42 BB | 213,544

LRIBE 872 BAOH | 98,342

BEE 99,773 | A | 115,202




	112年2月

