臺北市中山區112年2月各里戶數及人口數統計表

			今里		數
里別	鄰數	戶數	男	女	合計
正守里	13	1,458	1,535	1,651	3,186
正義里	17	2,825	2,169	2,850	5,019
正得里	16	2,042	1,541	1,975	3,516
民安里	21	2,069	1,986	2,258	4,244
康樂里	16	1,527	1,061	1,474	2,535
中山里	26	3,877	2,769	3,801	6,570
聚盛里	17	2,370	1,657	2,257	3,914
集英里	24	3,330	3,099	3,813	6,912
聚葉里	19	2,007	1,706	2,089	3,795
恆安里	15	2,748	2,107	2,779	4,886
晴光里	15	2,953	2,233	3,015	5,248
圓山里	15	1,967	1,822	2,225	4,047
劍潭里	22	1,422	1,724	1,879	3,603
大直里	35	3,449	4,063	4,608	8,671
成功里	21	2,749	3,032	3,568	6,600
永安里	34	3,776	4,211	4,943	9,154
大佳里	8	427	570	484	1,054
新喜里	20	2,092	2,246	2,596	4,842
新庄里	21	2,143	2,148	2,476	4,624
新福里	20	2,225	2,240	2,609	4,849
松江里	23	2,505	2,869	3,276	6,145
新生里	22	2,095	2,052	2,377	4,429
中庄里	21	2,288	2,242	2,525	4,767
行政里	19	3,741	3,580	3,401	6,981
行仁里	31	2,975	3,540	3,984	7,524
行孝里	16	1,805	2,054	2,205	4,259
下埤里	21	3,021	3,382	3,823	7,205
江寧里	24	2,827	3,106	3,514	6,620
江山里	26	3,041	3,344	3,760	7,104
中吉里	24	2,351	2,611	2,978	5,589
中原里	18	2,288	2,281	2,613	4,894
興亞里	24	2,591	2,426	2,933	5,359
中央里	17	1,602	1,678	1,930	3,608
朱馥里	27	2,474	2,574	3,055	5,629
龍洲里	28	2,113	2,127	2,612	4,739

朱園里	23	2,224	1,980	2,431	4,411
埤頭里	17	1,504	1,496	1,630	3,126
朱崙里	16	1,467	1,309	1,621	2,930
力行里	30	2,775	2,747	3,196	5,943
復華里	24	2,145	2,042	2,501	4,543
金泰里	14	3,467	3,805	4,186	7,991
北安里	12	1,018	1,178	1,301	2,479

總里數	42	總人口數	213,544
總鄰數	872	男人口數	98,342
總戶數	99,773	女人口數	115,202